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Name

Ahuexoteco, Conrrado Atrisco 26-00262

Arnold, Tyler Maurice
Barnaba, John

Barry, William Fredrick
Bloss, Kimberly Kay
Coleman, Damian Stafon Jr
Gardner, Rodger Lynn
Gonzalez, Diana Vanessa
Guadarrama, Elizabeth
Martinez

Jennings, Travis Lloyd
Johnson, Lindsay E
Kearney, Richard James
KILGORE, HAYLEY
BRIDGES

Klarberg, Randall James
Lezcano Urunaga, Enzo
Manuel

Lobato, Sarah Elaine
Maldonado, Max Alejandro
Orozco, Joel Barajas
Patrick, Lucas Darell
Richins, Kouri Darden
Siddoway, Skyler Larry
Smith, Steven Ray
Spangler, Joshua James
Taylor, Amy Melissa
Vogt, Paul Damon
Zeeman, Jace T

26-00036
26-00217
26-00244
25-01201
23-00128
25-01213
26-00249
25-00962

26-00242
24-01463
26-00246
26-00264

26-00059
26-00234

23-00632
25-01381
26-00261
25-01318
23-00533
26-00020
26-00240
25-00801
26-00233
25-01313
24-00705

Booking # Location

JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7

JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 2
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7

JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 2
JAIL-FHU-- F CELL 2
JAIL-BOOK-- HOLDING 4

JAIL-EHU-- E CELL 5
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7

JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 7
JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT
JAIL-BOOK-- HOLDING 1
JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 8
JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 4
JAIL-FHU-- F CELL 3
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7

JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 5
JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7

JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT

Summit County Sheriff's Office

Current Inmate List, by Name

Time Incarcerated
22:24:57 03/04/26
11:28:44 01/09/26
15:21:58 02/19/26
11:03:46 02/26/26
16:29:36 10/21/25
14:59:25 01/31/23
12:53:35 10/27/25
14:35:51 02/28/26
13:47:50 08/17/25

19:22:32 02/25/26
18:10:12 11/29/24
08:52:19 02/27/26
01:45:53 03/06/26

20:08:07 01/13/26
12:52:13 02/23/26

18:28:28 05/26/23
15:45:08 12/19/25
20:46:13 03/04/26
15:51:48 11/28/25
11:14:29 05/08/23
18:21:51 01/03/26
12:50:36 02/24/26
19:18:24 07/11/25
12:49:20 02/23/26
18:44:06 11/26/25
10:17:29 06/04/24

Total Housed Inmates: 26

Report Includes:

All location types, All locations in level 1, All locations in level 2, All locations in level 3, All locations in level 4, All

judicial statuses not matching “SP", All institutional classes, All security classes, All billing agencies, All races
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