



Summit County Sheriff's Office

Current Inmate List, by Name

<u>Name</u>	<u>Booking #</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time Incarcerated</u>
Ahuexoteco, Conrado Atrisco	26-00262	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	22:24:57 03/04/26
Arnold, Tyler Maurice	26-00036	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	11:28:44 01/09/26
Barnaba, John	26-00217	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	15:21:58 02/19/26
Barry, William Fredrick	26-00244	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	11:03:46 02/26/26
Bloss, Kimberly Kay	25-01201	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	16:29:36 10/21/25
Coleman, Damian Stafon Jr	23-00128	JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 2	14:59:25 01/31/23
Gardner, Rodger Lynn	25-01213	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	12:53:35 10/27/25
Gonzalez, Diana Vanessa	26-00249	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	14:35:51 02/28/26
Guadarrama, Elizabeth Martinez	25-00962	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	13:47:50 08/17/25
Jennings, Travis Lloyd	26-00242	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	19:22:32 02/25/26
Johnson, Lindsay E	24-01463	JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 2	18:10:12 11/29/24
Kearney, Richard James	26-00246	JAIL-FHU-- F CELL 2	08:52:19 02/27/26
KILGORE, HAYLEY BRIDGES	26-00264	JAIL-BOOK-- HOLDING 4	01:45:53 03/06/26
Klarberg, Randall James	26-00059	JAIL-EHU-- E CELL 5	20:08:07 01/13/26
Lezcano Urunaga, Enzo Manuel	26-00234	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	12:52:13 02/23/26
Lobato, Sarah Elaine	23-00632	JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 7	18:28:28 05/26/23
Maldonado, Max Alejandro	25-01381	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	15:45:08 12/19/25
Orozco, Joel Barajas	26-00261	JAIL-BOOK-- HOLDING 1	20:46:13 03/04/26
Patrick, Lucas Darell	25-01318	JAIL-CHU-- C CELL 8	15:51:48 11/28/25
Richins, Kouri Darden	23-00533	JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 4	11:14:29 05/08/23
Siddoway, Skyler Larry	26-00020	JAIL-FHU-- F CELL 3	18:21:51 01/03/26
Smith, Steven Ray	26-00240	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	12:50:36 02/24/26
Spangler, Joshua James	25-00801	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	19:18:24 07/11/25
Taylor, Amy Melissa	26-00233	JAIL-BHU-- B CELL 5	12:49:20 02/23/26
Vogt, Paul Damon	25-01313	JAIL-BOOK-- 24/7	18:44:06 11/26/25
Zeeman, Jace T	24-00705	JAIL-GHU-- G HOUSING UNIT	10:17:29 06/04/24

Total Housed Inmates: 26

Report Includes:

All location types, All locations in level 1, All locations in level 2, All locations in level 3, All locations in level 4, All judicial statuses not matching `SP`, All institutional classes, All security classes, All billing agencies, All races